
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE UNIVERSITAIRE DE 10KM

VIGNOLES - 6 AVRIL 2025

Clst. Nom-Prénom Association Sportive Universitaire Temps Moyenne

1 MARQUES ZOE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 1 36:37 16,39

2 VOINSON MAE Univ Lorraine - Droit Nancy 36:43 16,34

3 ROSSAT LEANE UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES 36:50 16,29

4 BERGEON EMMA UDL - UTE LYON 3 37:19 16,08

5 MARTEL LUDIVINE UBO BREST 37:34 15,97

6 CUMY MANON A.S UFC / SMP 37:39 15,94

7 LESOILLE CLARA INSA DE LYON 38:10 15,72

8 VERGNEAUX LUCE AS UT JEAN JAURES 39:01 15,38

9 VILLAR ALIX UDL - UTE LYON 2 IEP 39:15 15,29

10 CHARMEL SALOME ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 39:42 15,11

11 FRINGUELLO LAURA Université de Strasbourg 40:17 14,89

12 LAMBERT- - WETZEL LéA ASE U LILLE MEDECINE 40:30 14,81

13 BURGLEN MARGOT ENTPE - ENTPE LYON 40:41 14,75

14 PEULIER LAURANA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 41:10 14,57

15 PRIN CANDICE INSA DE LYON 41:12 14,56

16 SIZUN EMMA UBO BREST 41:19 14,52

17 NEEL CAMILLE ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON 41:24 14,49

18 RIVIERE ZELIE SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 41:25 14,49

19 RAVET JULIA AS ENAC 41:47 14,36

20 CRISMAT-LE DIRACH ROMANE UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 41:58 14,30

21 HEMONO MARGAUX UniLaSalle Rouen 42:00 14,29

22 WACHEUX CLEMENTINE UniLaSalle Rouen 42:00 14,29

23 LESIOURD LISA UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 42:16 14,20

24 CORNU PENELOPE ASUB - uB Dijon 42:18 14,18

25 AHOND LOUISE ASE U LILLE STAPS 42:31 14,11

26 ZWILLER MAELLE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 1 43:54 13,67

27 MONTLEVIER EMMA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 44:28 13,49

28 VANDERVORST JEANNE UniLaSalle Rouen 44:35 13,46

29 TRONCIN LAURETTE ASUB - STAPS Dijon 44:39 13,44

30 PHILIPPOT CAMILLE ASE U LILLE STAPS 44:50 13,38

31 COPY CYRIELLE ASE U LILLE STAPS 44:55 13,36

32 PERRIER GABRIELLE UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 45:00 13,33

33 LAUTODE MAELA UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 45:03 13,32

34 MOULAGER EMIE U. Clermont Auv. SCIENCES 45:29 13,19

35 LYCKLAMA A NIJEHOLT FLEUR SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 45:29 13,19

36 DESTRES ABYGAELLE AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS 45:55 13,07

37 CAILLON MARGOT INSA DE LYON 46:02 13,03

38 JESTIN AMELIE UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 46:03 13,03

39 BARRAL CELINE UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 46:48 12,82

40 ROUINSARD EMILIE ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON 46:50 12,81

41 BERTIN OLIVIA ASE U LILLE STAPS 47:04 12,75

42 DUMAY SARAH UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 47:06 12,74

43 LE DIOURIS AXELLE UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 47:07 12,73

44 LERICHE MANON UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 47:20 12,68

45 SCHOEPP EVA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 47:21 12,67

46 DEVAUCHELLE-RIVOAL ROSALIE AS E D H E C 48:30 12,37
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47 LE COULS MORGANE UniLaSalle Rouen 48:48 12,30

48 HELIEZ ROMANE U. Clermont Auv. SANTE 49:00 12,24

49 LAPORAL MAHLIA UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 50:33 11,87

50 MESTRIC EMMA AS Université du Havre 51:12 11,72

51 CHEUVART NOEMIE U. Clermont Auv. SCIENCES 51:47 11,59

52 VIGNES NOEMIE SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 1:01:06 9,82

53 SCHNEIDER AXELLE Institut Agro Dijon 1:01:31 9,75

54 RASPADO ILONA Institut Agro Dijon 1:01:53 9,70

55 SALAS ISIS Institut Agro Dijon 1:03:40 9,42

56 RICO LAURE Institut Agro Dijon 1:04:48 9,26
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Clst. Nom-Prénom Association Sportive Universitaire Temps Moyenne

1 BAYER ETIENNE INSA Strasbourg 31:29 19,06

2 PRADERE AURELIEN AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 31:36 18,99

3 BRUN MATHIS LIGUE SPORT U BORDEAUX 31:36 18,99

4 DRUEZ GAEL ASU RENNES - U RENNES 1 31:46 18,89

5 TISSERANT GABIN ASUB - STAPS Dijon 31:56 18,79

6 CHEVALIER SYLVAIN UDG - GRENOBLE INP 32:20 18,56

7 TRUAN MARIUS ASUB - uB Dijon 32:20 18,56

8 SAINT-CHELY HUGO U. Clermont Auv. SCIENCES 32:32 18,44

9 VENTRELLI NICOLAS Université de Picardie 32:56 18,22

10 MUNSCH NOAN Université de Strasbourg 33:13 18,06

11 GUIGNARD MAXIME INSA DE LYON 33:28 17,93

12 CHEVAL ROBIN Université de Strasbourg 33:49 17,74

13 MAUGENDRE LOÃ¯S AS UPHF VALENCIENNES 33:50 17,73

14 DOUAT ELIOT AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER 33:53 17,71

15 TOURKI RAYAN Univ Lorraine - Staps Nancy 33:58 17,66

16 PHILIPPE TITOUAN ONIRIS NANTES 33:58 17,66

17 GIERCZYNSKI JULIEN AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS 34:22 17,46

18 LARDON CORENTIN Institut Agro Dijon 34:24 17,44

19 FERRE ARTHUR UBO BREST 34:26 17,42

20 SOUAMI ARTHUR HEC 34:35 17,35

21 KREBS JULES Université de Strasbourg 34:36 17,34

22 ELSNER QUENTIN UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 34:40 17,31

23 FELMY MARTIN UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 34:42 17,29

24 RENAUD CYPRIEN SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 35:07 17,09

25 DRANCOURT KéVIN ASE U LILLE STAPS 35:20 16,98

26 CREUZEL AURELIEN Univ Lorraine - Staps Nancy 35:23 16,96

27 CHENEVOY BAPTISTE U. Clermont Auv. IUT Clermont 35:25 16,94

28 MERLIN ARNAUD ESTACA 35:39 16,83

29 MARTEL GIHAN UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 35:40 16,82

30 THOMAS JULES UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 35:41 16,81

31 SENECHAL ENZO UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS 36:05 16,63

32 DODé OVIDE AS UPHF VAL INSA 36:05 16,63

33 HEIM MARIUS IUT Louis Pasteur Schiltigheim 36:10 16,59

34 REMY JULES Univ Lorraine - CPP Nancy 36:15 16,55

35 BORNERT ANTOINE Université de Strasbourg 36:20 16,51

36 NADAUD EDOUARD UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 36:27 16,46

37 HAMEON REMY UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 36:29 16,45

38 LECOLLE JULES ASUB - STAPS Dijon 36:37 16,39

39 HUGOT ROMAIN AS URCA Troyes 36:37 16,39

40 LACOSTE TITOUAN A.S UFC / STAPS 36:43 16,34

41 COUSAERT CORENTIN AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS 36:46 16,32

42 AUJOGUE QUENTIN Université de Savoie (IUT) 37:04 16,19

43 SELLIER AXEL Université de Picardie 37:12 16,13

44 ROUYER-SOULAGNET MATIAN UDL - UTE LYON 2 37:18 16,09

45 COLLET NOA AS INSA TOULOUSE 37:19 16,08

46 JOURDAINNE LOUIS AS Université du Havre 37:26 16,03
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47 MATHIEU*M LUCA UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 37:31 15,99

48 CANTET PAUL UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 37:33 15,98

49 CZAJA SILAS ASE U LILLE STAPS 37:34 15,97

50 MILCENT ALEXIS CY CERGY PARIS UNIVERSITE 37:51 15,85

51 PETIT MATéO AS UPHF VAL INSA 37:58 15,80

52 ROBILLARD AUGUSTIN AS E D H E C 38:01 15,78

53 ECHASSOUX TITOUAN U. Clermont Auv. LACC 38:05 15,75

54 DE GORTER LUCAS AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS 38:11 15,71

55 TRAN EVAN ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON 38:22 15,64

56 LEFEVRE GABIN Université de Picardie 38:24 15,62

57 BOURGOIN ADRIEN UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 38:28 15,60

58 LE BAUT EWEN UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 38:34 15,56

59 COTTEN BRIEUC SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ MÉDECINE 38:38 15,53

60 OUDART THOMAS AS INSA TOULOUSE 38:41 15,51

61 ABDELKEFI HAYTHEM UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 38:48 15,46

62 LEFEVRE CORENTIN Université de Picardie 39:05 15,35

63 VIRECOULON TOM U. Clermont Auv. LACC 39:37 15,15

64 CARBO ESCAMILLA NIL SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 40:02 14,99

65 POUSERGUE JAUFRET U. Clermont Auv. LACC 40:04 14,98

66 FERLAY LILIAN ASUB - uB Dijon 40:11 14,93

67 HUTA-CEVAER VALENTIN UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD 40:16 14,90

68 FRUGIER MARC UniLaSalle Rouen 40:50 14,69

69 MICHOT GAETAN UBO BREST 41:09 14,58

70 LETORT CLEMENT AS E D H E C 41:11 14,57

71 THOMAS TITOUAN ENTPE - ENTPE LYON 41:22 14,50

72 VIEN CHRISTIAN SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 41:25 14,49

73 LE QUERE Kaelig UBO BREST 41:30 14,46

74 LAAYOUN CHOUAIB UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 41:51 14,34

75 HUGOT ROMAIN AS URCA Troyes 44:11 13,58

76 POURCHON ANTONIN Institut Agro Dijon 45:03 13,32

77 LE GOFF ANTOINE ENTPE - ENTPE LYON 45:07 13,30

78 POTRON BAPTISTE Institut Agro Dijon 45:12 13,27

79 JAFFRE GABRIEL UBO BREST 46:19 12,95

80 FERRE BENOIT UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 47:25 12,65

81 HARRIS SOLAL SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ MÉDECINE 47:28 12,64

82 LEITAO LUCAS UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 54:11 11,07

83 BALLANGER YAGO SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES 56:35 10,60
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Clst/Eqpe Clst/Indiv Nom-Prénom Club Sexe Temps points

1 MARQUES ZOE Femme 36:37

4 DRUEZ GAEL Homme 31:46

10 CHARMEL SALOME Femme 39:42

26 ZWILLER MAELLE Femme 43:54

2 PRADERE AURELIEN Homme 31:36

8 VERGNEAUX LUCE Femme 39:01

14 DOUAT ELIOT Homme 33:53

19 RAVET JULIA Femme 41:47

10 MUNSCH NOAN Homme 33:13

11 FRINGUELLO LAURA Femme 40:17

12 CHEVAL ROBIN Homme 33:49

21 KREBS JULES Homme 34:36

5 TISSERANT GABIN Homme 31:56

7 TRUAN MARIUS Homme 32:20

24 CORNU PENELOPE Femme 42:18

29 TRONCIN LAURETTE Femme 44:39

7 LESOILLE CLARA Femme 38:10

11 GUIGNARD MAXIME Homme 33:28

15 PRIN CANDICE Femme 41:12

37 CAILLON MARGOT Femme 46:02

2 VOINSON MAE Femme 36:43

15 TOURKI RAYAN Homme 33:58

26 CREUZEL AURELIEN Homme 35:23

34 REMY JULES Homme 36:15

14 PEULIER LAURANA Femme 41:10

20 CRISMAT-LE DIRACH ROMANE Femme 41:58

23 FELMY MARTIN Homme 34:42

29 MARTEL GIHAN Homme 35:40

4 BERGEON EMMA Femme 37:19

9 VILLAR ALIX Femme 39:15

31 SENECHAL ENZO Homme 36:05

44 ROUYER-SOULAGNET MATIAN Homme 37:18

12 LAMBERT- - WETZEL LéA Femme 40:30

25 AHOND LOUISE Femme 42:31

25 DRANCOURT KéVIN Homme 35:20

30 PHILIPPOT CAMILLE Femme 44:50

13 MAUGENDRE LOÃ¯S Homme 33:50

17 GIERCZYNSKI JULIEN Homme 34:22

32 DODé OVIDE Homme 36:05

36 DESTRES ABYGAELLE Femme 45:55

5 MARTEL LUDIVINE Femme 37:34

16 SIZUN EMMA Femme 41:19

19 FERRE ARTHUR Homme 34:26

69 MICHOT GAETAN Homme 41:09

UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

UD LYON - UTE

ASE U LILLE

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES

UBO BREST

ASU RENNES - U RENNES 1

AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE

Université de Strasbourg

ASUB - uB Dijon

INSA DE LYON

Univ Lorraine NANCY
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8 SAINT-CHELY HUGO Homme 32:32

27 CHENEVOY BAPTISTE Homme 35:25

34 MOULAGER EMIE Femme 45:29

48 HELIEZ ROMANE Femme 49:00

22 ELSNER QUENTIN Homme 34:40

27 MONTLEVIER EMMA Femme 44:28

38 JESTIN AMELIE Femme 46:03

39 BARRAL CELINE Femme 46:48

18 RIVIERE ZELIE Femme 41:25

24 RENAUD CYPRIEN Homme 35:07

35 LYCKLAMA A NIJEHOLT FLEUR Femme 45:29

52 VIGNES NOEMIE Femme 1:01:06

21 HEMONO MARGAUX Femme 42:00

22 WACHEUX CLEMENTINE Femme 42:00

28 VANDERVORST JEANNE Femme 44:35

68 FRUGIER MARC Homme 40:50

23 LESIOURD LISA Femme 42:16

33 LAUTODE MAELA Femme 45:03

37 HAMEON REMY Homme 36:29

67 HUTA-CEVAER VALENTIN Homme 40:16

18 LARDON CORENTIN Homme 34:24

53 SCHNEIDER AXELLE Femme 1:01:31

54 RASPADO ILONA Femme 1:01:53

55 SALAS ISIS Femme 1:03:40

44 LERICHE MANON Femme 47:20

58 LE BAUT EWEN Homme 38:34

74 LAAYOUN CHOUAIB Homme 41:51

82 LEITAO LUCAS Homme 54:11

UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ SCIENCES

UniLaSalle Rouen

UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

Institut Agro Dijon

UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL

U. Clermont Auvergne
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Clst. Nom-Prénom Association Sportive Universitaire Temps Moyenne

1 NEGRE ARNAUD UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS 37:34 15,97

2 IMINE YANN UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 38:05 15,75

3 MARCHAL WILLY UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 40:21 14,87

4 PHILIPPON VINCENT U. Clermont Auv. STAPS 42:25 14,15

5 PICCIOLI STEPHANE UBO BREST 47:16 12,69

6 NORMAND KEVIN UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY 56:31 10,62


